

## BERNARDO DE GALVEZ MONUMENT

Pensacola Heritage Foundation P.O. Box 12424 • Pensacola, FL 32591 (850) 380-7759 • GalvezMonument.com GalvezPensacola@gmail.com

### **Donor Levels**

Viceroy\$25,000 - \$50,000
Governor\$15,000 - \$24,999
General \$10,000 - \$14,999
Granaderos\$5,000 - \$9,999
Damas\$2,500 - \$4,999
Aides de Camp \$100 - \$2,499

On-site donor recognition commensurate with level of contribution. Viceroy level donors will also receive a bronze maquette of the Gálvez statue.



# BERNARDO DE GALVEZ MONUMENT

Pensacola Heritage Foundation P.O. Box 12424 • Pensacola, FL 32591 (850) 380-7759 • GalvezMonument.com

GalvezPensacola@gmail.com

### **Donor** Levels

Viceroy\$25,000 - \$50,000
Governor \$15,000 - \$24,999
General \$10,000 - \$14,999
Granaderos\$5,000 - \$9,999
Damas\$2,500 - \$4,999
Aides de Camp \$100 - \$2,499

On-site donor recognition commensurate with level of contribution. Viceroy level donors will also receive a bronze maquette of the Gálvez statue.



 $\frac{\overset{\text{BER}}{\frown} \overset{\text{NARDO}}{\frown} \overset{\text{DE}}{\frown} \overset{\text{DE}}{\bullet} \overset{\text{DE}}{\frown} \overset{\text{DE}}{\bullet} \overset{\text{DE}}{\overset$ 

Pensacola Heritage Foundation P.O. Box 12424 • Pensacola, FL 32591

(850) 380-7759 · GalvezMonument.com GalvezPensacola@gmail.com

#### Donor Levels

Viceroy\$25,000 - \$50,000
Governor\$15,000 - \$24,999
General \$10,000 - \$14,999
Granaderos\$5,000 - \$9,999
Damas \$2,500 - \$4,999
Aides de Camp \$100 - \$2,499

On-site donor recognition commensurate with level of contribution. Viceroy level donors will also receive a bronze maquette of the Gálvez statue. Bernardo de Gálvez y Madrid aided the American Thirteen Colonies in the quest for independence and led Spanish forces against Britain during the Revolutionary War, defeating the British at the Siege of Pensacola (1781). Because of his loyal support for the Colonists' cause for liberty, Gálvez was named an "Honorary American Citizen" in 2015.



With your interest and support we will have the opportunity to share our heritage with the world. Pensacola Heritage Foundation is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit agency.

Name:
Address:
City/Zip:
Email:
Phone:
Your kind pledge:

Bernardo de Gálvez y Madrid aided the American Thirteen Colonies in the quest for independence and led Spanish forces against Britain during the Revolutionary War, defeating the British at the Siege of Pensacola (1781). Because of his loyal support for the Colonists' cause for liberty, Gálvez was named an "Honorary American Citizen" in 2015.



With your interest and support we will have the opportunity to share our heritage with the world. Pensacola Heritage Foundation is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit agency.

Name:

Address:

City/Zip: \_\_\_\_\_

Email:

Phone:

Your kind pledge:

 Name:
 Address:
 City/Zip:
 Email:
 Phone:
 Your kind pledge:

Bernardo de Gálvez y Madrid aided the American Thirteen Colonies in the quest for independence and led Spanish forces against Britain during the Revolutionary War, defeating the British at the Siege of Pensacola (1781). Because of his loyal support for the Colonists' cause for liberty, Gálvez was named an "Honorary American Citizen" in 2015.



With your interest and support we will have the opportunity to share our heritage with the world. Pensacola Heritage Foundation is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit agency.